MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2020-168 as follows:

Page 1, Line 5

After the word "provide", strike the word "non-emergency" and insert the word "emergency"

Page 1, Line 13

After the word "provide", strike the word "non-emergency" and insert the word "emergency"

Page 2, Line 1

After the word "provide", strike the word "non-emergency" and insert the word "emergency"